Strawinskylaan 1105
1077 XX Amsterdam, The Netherlands
PL
PLN
EN
translation of the original instructions
MAN0005-EN / 05.03.2020
PENDANT STATION

Pair with the contact block with the
matching label
Pair with the contact block with the
matching label
GIOVENZANA INTERNATIONAL B.V. - MAN0005-EN / 05.03.2020 21
CONTACT BLOCK FOR CUSTOM KIT
Contact blocks
Contact blocks
Lights
NC
PL004001
NO
PL004002
double step NO+NO
PL004010
PL0045L12 (AC/DC 12 V)
PL0045L24 (AC/DC 24 V)
PL0045L48 (AC/DC 48 V)
PL0045L110 (AC/DC 110 V)
PL0045L220 (AC 220 V)
PL004007
A
C
B